

Nibley City CITY COUNCIL AGENDA Thursday, June 21, 2012 6:30 p.m.

Nibley City Hall 455 West 3200 South Nibley, Utah 84321

Call to Order Approval of Minutes and Agenda

- 1. A Proclamation establishing June 23, 2012 as Arbor Day in Nibley City
- 2. Consideration of Resolution 12-12, A Resolution authorizing \$850,000 Water Revenue and Refunding Bonds, SERIES 2012, for water system improvements and refunding the city's outstanding water revenue bonds, SERIES 1981 and SERIES 2002; and related matters
- 3. Discussion of well and recycling site location
- 4. Consideration of Resolution 12-10, A Resolution Amending the annual budget for July 1, 2011 to June 30, 2012 for the Various funds of Nibley City (Second Reading)
- 5. Discussion and consideration of Resolution 12-11, A Resolution Adopting the Budget for the Various Funds of Nibley City and Other Budgetary Matters for 2012-13 (Second Reading)
- 6. Council and Staff Reports

IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES ACT, REASONABLE ACCOMMODATIONS FOR INDIVIDUALS WITH DISABILITIES WILL BE PROVIDED UPON REQUEST. FOR ASSISTANCE, PLEASE CALL 752-0431 A MINIMUM OF 24 HOURS BEFORE THE MEETING.